TY.

FREE SCHOOLS.

34

INDEX TO THE LAWS.

out and open a road in

The levy court of, authorised
to levy the amount expended by
the trustees of the poor for the
relief of distressed foreigners

The four adjoining towns of
Westminster, New l.ondon,
Winter’s Addition and New
E.ecuborough, together with Pig-
man’s Addition, and the inter-
mediate space between Winter’s
Addition and Pigman’s Addition
incorporated by the name of
Westminster

The authorised acts of the com-
missioners appointed under the
acts of December session, eigh-
teen huudred and twenty five,
chapter sixty-two, made valid,
and the levy court to appoint an
assesser to value and assess the
assessable property of Middle-
town, and the several additions
thereto, and return the same to
the said court, who may allow
him such compensation as in
their judgment shall scem right,
for his services

Alteration of the constitution
confirmed, so far as relates to the
division of, into eleven election
districts

Commissioners appointed to
open and extend the breadth of an
alley in Westminster

An act to provide for the pur-
chase of the office papers former-
ly belonging to the surveyor’s of-
fice

A further supplement to the
act, entitled, An act for the dis-
tribution of a certain fund for the
purpose of establishing free
schools in the several counties

82

§7

104

132

151

173

187

265

Page. Chap
FREDERICK COUN- Commissionersappointedtolay

79

86

98

128

146

161

176



