INDEX TO THE LAWS.	203	
Pag	age. Chap	
FREDERICK COUN- Commissioners appointed to lay		_
TY. out and open a road in	82	79
The levy court of, authorised		
to levy the amount expended by		
the trustees of the poor for the	24	0.0
relief of distressed foreigners	87	86
The four adjoining towns of		
Westminster, New London,		
Winter's Addition and New		
Edenborough, together with Pig-		
man's Addition, and the inter-		
mediate space between Winter's		
Addition and Pigman's Addition		
incorporated by the name of		
Westminster	104	98
Thé authorised acts of the com-		
missioners appointed under the		
acts of December session, eigh-		
teen hundred and twenty five,		
chapter sixty-two, made valid,		
and the levy court to appoint an		
assesser to value and assess the		
assessable property of Middle-		
town, and the several additions		
thereto, and return the same to		
the said court, who may allow		
him such compensation as in		
their judgment shall seem right,		
for his services	132	128
Alteration of the constitution		
confirmed, so far as relates to the	:	
division of, into eleven election		
	151	146
districts		140
Commissioners appointed to		
open and extend the breadth of ar	173	161
alley in Westminster		rot
An act to provide for the pur-	•	
chase of the office papers former	-	
ly belonging to the surveyor's of	-	
fice	187	176

FREE SCHOOLS.

A further supplement to the act, entitled, An act for the distribution of a certain fund for the purpose of establishing free schools in the several counties